QolorFLEX LED Tape Specifications
1
Product Image Product Name Part Number
Operating
Voltage
Use
Environment Color(s) Length Width
Weight

622/522/468
nm 120° 960 lumens/m >95 2.5A 72 w/5m 4.39 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 30,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
5050-24-RGBACW-60
-5-20-1 24VDC Indoor RGB+A+CW
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.472 in) 0.12 Kg
100mm (3.937
in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape 6500K ± 500K
622/518/468/5
88 120° 700 lumens/m ≥80 2.5A 60 w/5m 3.66 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 50,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape, RGB + Amber + Cool White (P/N
5050-24-RGBACW-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 5-in-1 24V RGBACW LED Tape
with high output brightness and the ability to create a wide spectrum of colors
when used with a DMX color control system. Ideal for installations for television
and film, all LEDs used in QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape RGBACW are identical to
create a more even illumination.
5050-24-RGBAD-60-5
-20-1 24VDC Indoor
RGB Amber +
Deep Red
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.47 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A
622/518/468/5
88/660 120° 455 lumens/m N/A 2.5A 70 w/5m 4.27 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 + 2835 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX Quad Chip RGBA + Deep Red LED Tape (P/N
5050-24-RGBAD-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 24V Quad Chip 4-in-1 RGBA plus
Deep Red LED tape with a high output brightness and the ability to create a wide
spectrum of colors when used with a DMX color control system. This is the ideal
LED tape for lighting designers looking for a true red color. It can be used in film,
video and theatrical applications and is available
in full 5 meter reels and sample strips.
5050-24-Q-RGBA-60-
5-20-1 24VDC Indoor RGB & Amber
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.47 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A
622/518/468/5
88 120° 560 lumens/m N/A 2.5A 60 w/5m 3.66 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, Quad Chip RGB + Amber (P/N
5050-24-Q-RGBA-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 24V Quad Chip 4-in-1 Red +
Green + Blue + Amber LED Tape.
5050-24-Q-RGBI-60-5
-20-1 24VDC Indoor RGB & Indigo
5m

5050-24-Q-RGBCW-6
0-5-20-1 24VDC Indoor
RGB & Cool
White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.47 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A
622/518/468/6
500°K 120° 400 lumens/m 80 2.5A 60 w/5m 3.66 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX Quad Chip LED Tape, RGB + Cool White (P/N
5050-24-Q-RGBCW-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 24V Quad Chip 4-in-1 Red +
Green + Blue + Cool White LED Tape.
5050-24-Q-RGBWW-
60-5-20-1 24VDC Indoor
RGB & Warm
White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.47 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A
622/518/468/2
700°K 120° 700 lumens/m 80 2.5A 60 w/5m 3.66 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX Quad Chip LED Tape, RGB + Warm White (P/N
5050-24-Q-RGBWW-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 24V Quad Chip 4-in-1 Red +
Green + Blue + Warm White LED Tape.
5050-24-RGBCW-60-
5-20-1 24VDC Indoor
RGB & Cool
White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12mm
(0.47 in) 0.12 Kg
170.00mm
(6.69 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape 6500° K 622/518/468 120° 400 lumens/m N/A 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, RGB and Cool White (P/N
5050-24-RGBCW-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 24V Red + Green + Blue + Cool
White LED tape.
5050-24-RGB-60-5-20
-1 24VDC Indoor RGB
5m
(16.404 ft)
10mm
(0.394 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A 622/518/468 120° 350 lumens/m N/A 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, RGB (P/N 5050-24-RGB-60-5-20-1) is an
interior grade 24V Red + Green + Blue LED Tape.
QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape, HiQ High CRI (P/N 5050-24-
RGBH27006500-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade 5-in-1 24V RGB + Tunable White
LED Tape with a Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 95. It is 25% brighter than other

QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, Adjustable White (P/N
3528-24-WWCW-120-5-20-1) is an interior grade adjustable white LED Tape with
a high output brightness and the ability to vary the color temperature from very
warm (2400°K) to daylight (6500°K) when used with a DMX control system. Its
24V configuration allows for longer runs. It is available in full 5 metre reels.
5050-24-CW-60-5-20-
1 24VDC Indoor Cool White
5m
(16.404 ft)
10mm
(0.394 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape 6500° K N/A 120° 1030 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, Cool White (P/N 5050-24-CW-60-5-20-1) is an
interior grade 24V LED Tape with a high output (1030 lumens/metre) brightness.
The cool white color (6500°K) accentuates blue and subdues green and red.
5050-24-NW-60-5-20-
1 24VDC Indoor Natural White
5m
(16.404 ft)
10mm
(0.394 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape 4100° K N/A 120° 990 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, Natural White (P/N 5050-24-NW-60-5-20-1) is
an interior grade 24V LED Tape with a high output (900 lumens/metre) brightness.
The natural white color (4100°K) makes it perfect for displays or light box use,
where good color rendition is needed.
5050-24-WW-60-5-20-
1 24VDC Indoor Warm White
5m
(16.404 ft)
10mm
(0.394 in) 0.12 Kg
100.00 mm
(3.94 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape 2700° K N/A 120° 900 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Indoor, Warm White (P/N 5050-24-WW-60-5-20-1) is
an interior grade 24V LED Tape with a high output (900 lumens/metre) brightness.
The warm white color (2700°K) makes it useful for enhancing skin tones.
N914-RGB-5 24VDC Indoor / Outdoor RGB
5m

Extrusion 2700 K N/A 120° 750 lm/m N/A 3.0A 36w/5m 2.2 w/ft 140 LEDs/m 2835 Fully Dimmable Two years 50,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX NuNeon, Warm White (P/N N914-WW-10) is a sealed LED linear
product that is flexible and safe for indoor or outdoor use. QolorFLEX NuNeon,
Warm White provides single color warm white light with a brightness of 750
lumens/m, and is available in 10m reels.
5050-24-RGB-60-5-67
-1 24VDC Outdoor RGB
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.24 Kg
100.0 mm
(3.93 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve N/A 622/518/468 120° 350 lumens/m N/A 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Outdoor, RGB (P/N 5050-24-RGB-60-5-67-1) is an
exterior grade 24V RGB LED Tape with a high output brightness and the ability to
create a wide spectrum of colors when used with a DMX color control system.
3528-24-WWCW-120-
5-67-1 24VDC Outdoor

QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Outdoor, Adjustable White (P/N
3528-24-WWCW-120-5-67-1) is an exterior grade adjustable white LED Tape
encased in a translucent waterproof silicone sleeve. It has an IP rating of 67 and
the ability to vary the color temperature from very warm (2400°K) to daylight
(6500°K) when used with a DMX control system.
5050-24-CW-60-5-67-
1 24VDC Outdoor Cool White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.24 Kg
100 mm
(3.937 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 6500° K N/A 120° 1,030 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Outdoor, Cool White (P/N 5050-24-CW-60-5-67-1) is
an exterior grade 24V LED Tape encased in a translucent waterproof silicone
sleeve. It has an IP rating of 67 and a high output (1030 lumens/metre)
brightness. The cool white color (6500°K) accentuates blues and subdues greens
and reds.
5050-24-NW-60-5-67-
1 24VDC Outdoor Natural White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.24 Kg
100 mm
(3.937 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 4100° K N/A 120° 990 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Outdoor, Natural White (P/N 5050-24-NW-60-5-67-1)
is an exterior grade 24V LED Tape encased in a translucent waterproof silicone
sleeve. It has an IP rating of 67 and a high output (990 lumens/metre) brightness.
5050-24-WW-60-5-67-
1 24VDC Outdoor Warm White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.24 Kg
100 mm
(3.937 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 2700° K N/A 120° 900 lumens/m 70 2.1A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 24V Outdoor, Warm White (P/N 5050-24-WW-60-5-67-1) is
an exterior grade 24V LED Tape encased in a clear waterproof silicone sleeve. It
has an IP rating of 67 has a high output (900 lumens/metre) brightness.
5050-12-RGBA-60-5-
20-1 12VDC Indoor RGB & Amber

700°K 120° 400 lumens/m 70 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Indoor, RGB and Warm White (P/N
5050-12-RGWW-60-5-20-1) is an interior grade hybrid LED Tape with a high
output brightness. The combination of RGB and warm white LEDs enable a
warmer range of colors for enhancing skin tones.
5050-12-RGB-60-5-20
-1 12VDC Indoor RGB
5m
(16.404 ft)
10mm
(0.394 in) 0.14 Kg
50.0 mm
(1.965 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White LED Tape N/A 622/518/468 120° 350 lumens/m N/A 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP20 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Indoor, RGB (P/N 5050-12-RGB-60-5-20-1) is an
interior grade Red + Green + Blue LED Tape with a high output brightness.
5050-12-CW-60-5-20-
1 12VDC Indoor Cool White
5m

88 120° 400 lumens/m N/A 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Outdoor, RGB and Amber (P/N
5050-12-RGBA-60-5-67-1) is an exterior grade hybrid RGB and Amber LED tape
with a medium output brightness and the ability to create a full spectrum of colors
when used with a DMX control system.
5050-12-RGB-60-5-67
-1 12VDC Outdoor RGB
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.26 Kg
50.0 mm
(1.965 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve N/A 622/518/468 120° 350 lumens/m N/A 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Outdoor, RGB (P/N 5050-12-RGB-60-5-67-1) is an
exterior grade Red + Green + Blue LED Tape with a high output brightness and
the ability to create a wide spectrum of colors when used with a DMX color control
system.

Warm White
QolorPIX® Pixel Controlled LED
Tape, IP20-Rated for Indoor Use
QolorPIX® Pixel Controlled LED
Tape, IP67-Rated for Outdoor Use
5050-12-CW-60-5-67-
1 12VDC Outdoor Cool White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.26 Kg
50.0 mm
(1.965 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 6500° K N/A 120° 1030 lumens/m 70 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Outdoor, Cool White (P/N 5050-12-CW-60-5-67-1) is
an exterior grade LED tape with a high output (1030 lumens/metre) brightness.
The cool white color (6500°K) accentuates blues and subdues greens and reds.
5050-12-NW-60-5-67-
1 12VDC Outdoor Natural White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.26 Kg
50.0 mm
(1.965 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 4100° K N/A 120° 990 lumens/m 70 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Outdoor, Natural White (P/N 5050-12-NW-60-5-67-1)
is an exterior grade LED tape with a high output (990 lumens/metre) brightness.
5050-12-WW-60-5-67-
1 12VDC Outdoor Warm White
5m
(16.404 ft)
12.2mm
(0.48 in) 0.26 Kg
50.0 mm
(1.965 in)
16.7mm
(0.657 in) White Silicone sleeve 2700° K N/A 120° 900 lumens/m 70 4.2A 50.4 w/5m 3.07 w/ft 60 LEDs/m 5050 Fully Dimmable Two years 25,000 hours IP67 ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX LED Tape, 12V Outdoor, Warm White (P/N 5050-12-WW-60-5-67-1) is
an exterior grade LED tape with a high output (900 lumens/metre) brightness.
Q5050-5-RGB-48-5-2
0-2 5VDC Indoor RGB
5m